

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #:	16-1	121A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Contract/Agreement			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/29	/2016		In control:	Economic Development Authority	
On agenda:	8/23	8/2016		Final action:	8/23/2016	
Title:	Transfer of property to the Economic Development Authority and execution of a Contract for Sale and Purchase between the Economic Development Authority and Crown Automotive Management, Inc. for the property located at 7651 U.S. Highway 19 North in Pinellas Park.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. PE Special District Deed - EDA to Crown Mgmt, 2. Recorded County Deed - County IDA to EDA, 3. FE Contract for Sale and Purchase with Crown Automotive, 4. Deed Final - EDA to Crown, 5. Deed Final - County to EDA, 6. Contract - PDF for AATF & Signature, 7. County Deed Pinellas County to EDA, 8. Special District Deed - Economic Development to Crown, 9. Contract For Sale and Purchase, 10. Location Map					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Ac	tion	Result
8/23/2016	1	Board of	f County Commi	ssioners ap	proved	Pass